LMFV — Summer League 2024
Vancouver Gun Club — June 1st, 2024

Event #1 — Singles (63 Shooters)

Class A Harrison Yurkiw

Class B Robin Kirby / Marshall Wirawan
Class C Mike Johnson

Class D Mike Ramsay

Vet Doug Hall

Unclassified Brendan Sing

Event #2 — Handicap (62 Shooters)

24 - 27 Yards Luben Izov

19 - 23.5 Yards Jin Xuan Qi / Jason Trefanenko
Vet Gerald Broten

Unclassified Steven McDonald

Event #3 — Doubles (57 Shooters)

Class A Arjun Batth

Class B Mike Ramsay

Class C Gerald Broten

Class D Mike Johnson / John Fonseca
Vet Kerry Muster

HOA Champion Dean Wohlberg

A Class Champion Brian Fooks

B Class Champion Robin Kirby

C Class Champion Samuel Roud

D Class Champion Mike Ramsay

Vet Champion Gerald Broten

Go to https://www.Imfvleague.com/2024 sl results.html
to review leaderboard, payouts and official scoresheets
Next Events:

Saturday July 6th 9am Start  Mission & District Rod & Gun Club

Saturday August 17th 9am Start  Langley Rod & Gun Club
Saturday September 14th 9am Start  Ridgedale Rod & Gun Club

50
49
50
46
47
44

43
45
44
45

47
45
48
44
47

138
134
136
136
132
131


https://www.lmfvleague.com/2024_sl_results.html

