<u>LMFV – Summer League 2024</u> <u>Vancouver Gun Club – June 1st, 2024</u>

Event #1 - Singles (63 Shooters)			
Class A	Harrison Yurkiw	50	
Class B	Robin Kirby / Marshall Wirawan	49	
Class C	Mike Johnson	50	
Class D	Mike Ramsay	46	
Vet	Doug Hall	47	
Unclassified	Brendan Sing	44	
Event #2 – Handicap (62 Shooters)			
24 - 27 Yards	Luben Izov	43	
19 - 23.5 Yards	Jin Xuan Qi / Jason Trefanenko	45	
Vet	Gerald Broten	44	
Unclassified	Steven McDonald	45	
Event #3 – Doubles (57 Shooters)			
Class A	Arjun Batth	47	
Class B	Mike Ramsay	45	
Class C	Gerald Broten	48	
Class D	Mike Johnson / John Fonseca	44	
Vet	Kerry Muster	47	
HOA Champion	Dean Wohlberg	138	
A Class Champion	Brian Fooks	134	
B Class Champion	Robin Kirby	136	
C Class Champion	Samuel Roud	136	
D Class Champion	Mike Ramsay	132	
Vet Champion	Gerald Broten	131	

Go to https://www.lmfvleague.com/2024_sl results.html

to review leaderboard, payouts and official scoresheets

Next Events:

Saturday July 6th	9am Start	Mission & District Rod & Gun Club
-------------------	-----------	-----------------------------------

Saturday August 17th 9am Start Langley Rod & Gun Club Saturday September 14th 9am Start Ridgedale Rod & Gun Club